Jun 05 2024 (11:03) India Rail Info

Delhi - Aligarh MEMU/04288 - MEMU - NR
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to ALJN/Aligarh Junction
2h 50m - 126 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 08:30 0 |1 0 26 (219 |NR

2 DSA [Delhi Shahdara Junction |08:45 08:46 Tm |0 [1 7 54 NR

3 |WB |Vivek Vihar 08:49 08:50 im |0 |1 g 44 |1211 |NR

4 |SBB [Sahibabad Junction 08:56 08:57 m |0 |1 14 |34 |206 |[NR

5 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 09:09 09:10 im |0 |1 20 (30 |217 |NR

6 MIU  [Maripat 09:30 09:31 Tm (0 |1 30 |81 NCR
7 DER |Dadri 09:36 09:37 m |0 |1 37 |65 NCR
8 BRKY |Boraki 09:41 09:42 Tm (0 |1 41 58 NCR
9 |[AR Ajaibpur 09:47 09:48 im |0 |1 46 |67 NCR
10 |DKDE |Dankaur 09:55 09:56 m |0 |1 54 180 NCR
11 |WAIR |Wair 10:03 10:04 im [0 |1 63 [61 |[204 |[NCR
12 |[CHL [Chola 10:09 10:10 m [0 |1 68 |62 NCR
13 |GNRL |Gangraul Halt 10:14 10:15 m |0 |1 72 |73 NCR
14 |SKQ |Sikandarpur 10:19 10:20 m |0 |1 77 |68 NCR
15 |[KRJ Khurja Junction 10:25 10:26 Tm |0 |1 83 73 NCR
16 |KAMP |Kamalpur 10:31 10:32 m |0 |1 89 |75 [132 [NCR
17 |DAR |Danwar 10:36 10:37 im |0 |1 94 |77 NCR
18 |SOM [Somna 10:45 10:46 Tm |0 |1 104 |76 NCR
19 |KLA [Kulwa 10:54 10:55 m |0 |1 115 |67 NCR
20 [MWUE [Mahrawal 11:00 11:01 m |0 |1 120 |20 NCR
21 |ALJN |Aligarh Junction 11:20 3 1 126 |- 186 [NCR

Jun 05 2024 (11:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




